- Diemount Cams
Check our website for the latest
technical information.
2
!!!!! Ease of spring replacement from back of cam; the cam base incorporates a safety restraint system to retain
the slide during spring removal
!!!!! High quality materials used throughout, including high-strength steel castings for major components

is with the Nitrogen-only option. The result is more on-board
capability for part stripping.
OPTIONAL SHOCK ABSORBERSPART NUMBER KEY
NAAMS Diemount
Cam
Family Face
 Width
(Series)
Work
Angle
(degrees)
Generation
Optional Shock Absorber
Optional shock absorbers are
available and should be used in
the absence of an accelerator sys-
tem on low-angle cams (i.e., less
than 35°) to ensure a gentle return
of the slide to its home position.
Shock Absorber with
M6x12 Set Screw
4
X5
X8 ±0.013 Dowels
10 (±0.013 Dowel)
DRIVER
(25° & 30°)
70
(±0.013
Dowels)
90
Ø12 S.H.C.S. (3)
Ø12 Dowel (H7) (2)
Ø12 S.H.C.S. (2)
X8 (±0.013 Dowels)
10 (±0.013 Dowel)
70
(±0.013
Dowels)
90DRIVER
(0° � 20°)
X5
A
X5
225 ±0.5
X4
(A to B)
(+Dim =
B Right)
12
Ref
20 ±0.25Ø10 (H7)
42.5 ±0.25
Ø6 (H7)
Z1
12
Angle
X7
X6
X3
25 Typ.
B
X2 (Dowel ±0.013)
X1 ±0.025
52 80BASE
(Body)
Ø12 S.H.C.S. (4)Ø12 (H7) Dowel (4)